Ministry: BC Public Service Agency

Fiscal Year and Quarter FY21 Q2

Start date

2020-08-01

2019-12-12

2020-03-06

2020-05-19

2020-07-17

2020-07-27

2020-07-21

2020-09-16

Contract
reference
number

C18PSA043-1

C20PSA050

C20PSA063

C21PSA006

C21PSA014

C21PSA015

C21PSA016

C21PSA026

Ministry and office,
division or branch

procuring the service

Corporate Services

Workplace Health and Safety

Policy, Innovation and
Engagement

People and Organizational
Development

People and Organizational
Development

Policy, Innovation and
Engagement

People and Organizational
Development

People and Organizational
Development

Name of the contractor

HUB INTERNATIONAL CANADA WEST ULC

DR. CRYSTAL MARKO INC.

REMEDIA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS INC.

0995226 B.C. LTD

SINGER COMMUNICATIONS INC

COGNITIVE EDGE (USA) INC.

ARETE SAFETY AND PROTECTION INC.

ARETE SAFETY AND PROTECTION INC.

Initial Contract

value
$ 165,000
$ 15,000
$ 40,000
$ 17,500
$ 24,500
$ 61,500
$ 18,600
$ 18,600

Current
Amendment

50,000 $

15,000 $

2,020 $

Amended

Contract value

215,000

55,000

19,520

Description of Work

60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory

60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory

60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory

60 Professional Services-
Operational & Regulatory

60 Professional Services-

Operational & Regulatory
63 Information Systems-

Operating

60 Professional Services-

Operational & Regulatory
60 Professional Services-

Operational & Regulatory

Detailed Description

Provide semi-annual actuarial valuations of the Long Term

Disability Plan (LTD) and Retirement Allowance Benefits (RAB).

Pre-placement medical assessments

Develop content and web resources to support corporate
onboarding

Development of PCMP 110: Procurement Foundations

Provide Workplace Improvement Process Services
Conduct 12-week in-event research and learning COVID-19
pilot project

Violence Prevention Workshops

Violence Prevention Workshops

Delivery date

2022-07-31

2021-05-30

2020-10-31

2021-03-01

2021-03-31
2020-11-26
2020-08-20

2020-11-19

Comments

(Optional, as required)

Effective date of Amendment #1:

August 1, 2020
Value increased by $50,000

Delivery date changed from July 31,

2020 to July 31, 2022

Contract assigned from Morneau

Shepell Ltd.

Effective date of Amendment #1:

July 13, 2020

Delivery date changed from May 30,
2020 to May 30, 2021 to correct a

typographical error

Fees adjusted to reflect current

BCMA rates

Effective date of Amendment #1:

July 22, 2020
Value increased by $15,000

Delivery date extended from July 31,

2020 to October 31, 2020

Effective date of Amendment #1:

October 2, 2020
Value increased by $2,020

Procurement Process

100 Open competitive process

207 Direct Award - Services and Construction
Under $25,000

300 Competitive process among selected vendors
(Construction and Services under $75,000)

500 Purchase from a Corporate Supply
Arrangement (CSA)

207 Direct Award - Services and Construction
Under $25,000

205 Direct Award - Notice of Intent (No
substantiated objections)

500 Purchase from a Corporate Supply
Arrangement (CSA)

500 Purchase from a Corporate Supply
Arrangement (CSA)



